
Event 4

22 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Women's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results
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1 QUAN Hongchan CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 76.50 2 76.50 2 0.30

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 1 162.90 1  

6243D 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 86.40 1 249.30 1  

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 89.10 1 338.40 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 84.80 1 423.20 1  

2 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

GBR 6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 1 76.80 1  

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 59.20 =6 136.00 3 26.90

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 2 208.00 2 41.30

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 63.00 3 271.00 2 67.40

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 2 347.80 2 75.40

3 SCHNELL Delaney USA 5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.07.0 73.60 3 73.60 3 3.20

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 65.60 2 139.20 2 23.70

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.06.05.0 51.15 9 190.35 3 58.95

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 5 248.85 3 89.55

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 65.60 4 314.45 3 108.75

4 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 7 60.00 7 16.80

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 60.20 5 120.20 7 42.70

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 57.60 6 177.80 7 71.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.06.0 54.45 7 232.25 4 106.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 3 299.45 4 123.75

5 ANTOLINO Valeria ESP 107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.05.0 43.50 13 43.50 13 33.30

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.5 59.20 =6 102.70 11 60.20

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 58.00 5 160.70 10 88.60

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.56.57.0 68.80 2 229.50 5 108.90

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 59.20 8 288.70 5 134.50

6 WASSEN Elena GER 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.56.5 59.20 8 59.20 8 17.60

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =8 117.70 8 45.20

205B 2.9 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 69.60 3 187.30 4 62.00

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 38.40 13 225.70 7 112.70

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.56.0 60.80 7 286.50 6 136.70

7 ARAI Matsuri JPN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 9 58.80 9 18.00

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.0 64.50 3 123.30 5 39.60

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.06.0 55.10 7 178.40 6 70.90

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 46.20 10 224.60 8 113.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 =9 282.20 7 141.00

8 DICK Elaena CAN 5235D 2.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.08.58.58.0 71.40 4 71.40 4 5.40

107C 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.54.55.05.0 39.15 15 110.55 10 52.35

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 62.40 4 172.95 8 76.35

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.04.55.5 44.80 11 217.75 9 120.65

6243D 3.2 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.07.0 62.40 =5 280.15 8 143.05

9 MEANEY Emily AUS 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 10 58.50 10 18.30

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 62.40 4 120.90 6 42.00

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.55.5 50.75 10 171.65 9 77.65

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 54.60 6 226.25 6 112.15

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 51.20 12 277.45 9 145.75

10 JODOIN di MARIA Sarah ITA 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 70.40 5 70.40 5 6.40

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.56.5 58.50 =8 128.90 4 34.00

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 52.80 8 181.70 5 67.60

205B 2.9 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.53.53.04.0 27.55 15 209.25 11 129.15

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =5 271.65 10 151.55

11 PFEIF Pauline Alexandra GER 6243D 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 6 67.20 6 9.60

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.54.5 49.60 11 116.80 9 46.10

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.55.04.5 37.70 13 154.50 11 94.80

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 62.40 4 216.90 10 121.50

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.54.0 36.00 15 252.90 11 170.30
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12 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.55.5 46.50 12 46.50 12 30.30

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 51.80 10 98.30 12 64.60

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.55.05.55.0 48.00 11 146.30 12 103.00

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 47.85 9 194.15 12 144.25

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 48.00 =13 242.15 12 181.05

13 HAINS Nikita AUS 5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.04.54.5 43.20 14 43.20 14 33.60

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.55.06.06.0 48.00 =12 91.20 14 71.70

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.04.5 46.40 12 137.60 13 111.70

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.57.06.0 51.80 8 189.40 13 149.00

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.5 48.00 =13 237.40 13 185.80

14 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.06.0 56.00 11 56.00 11 20.80

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.04.55.0 42.00 14 98.00 13 64.90

205B 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.53.03.5 26.10 14 124.10 14 125.20

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.0 41.60 12 165.70 14 172.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 57.60 =9 223.30 14 199.90

15 CARVAJAL Ana ESP 305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.04.54.0 42.00 15 42.00 15 34.80

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.54.55.55.0 48.00 =12 90.00 15 72.90

205B 2.9 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.02.53.53.0 23.20 15 113.20 15 136.10

407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.02.52.03.5 28.80 14 142.00 15 196.40

5251B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.57.0 53.30 11 195.30 15 227.90

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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